©® N o b~ W

Position

Marketing Manager
Marketing Coordinator
Part-Time Marketing Assistant
Part-Time Marketing Assistant
Part-Time Marketing Assistant
Part-Time Marketing Assistant
Part-Time Marketing Assistant
Part-Time Marketing Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District
Ventura Port District
Ventura Port District
Ventura Port District
Ventura Port District
Ventura Port District
Ventura Port District
Ventura Port District

Ventura Port District

Department
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing

Total Wages

$75,810

$47,902

$6,116

$2,947

$2,947

$1,335

$964

$334



