	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Marketing Manager		Ventura Port District	Marketing	\$75,810
2.	Marketing Coordinator		Ventura Port District	Marketing	\$47,902
3.	Part-Time Marketing Assistant		Ventura Port District	Marketing	\$6,116
4.	Part-Time Marketing Assistant		Ventura Port District	Marketing	\$2,947
5.	Part-Time Marketing Assistant		Ventura Port District	Marketing	\$2,947
6.	Part-Time Marketing Assistant		Ventura Port District	Marketing	\$1,335
7.	Part-Time Marketing Assistant		Ventura Port District	Marketing	\$964
8.	Part-Time Marketing Assistant		Ventura Port District	Marketing	\$334